
Facility Usage for District of WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

58 (W/NC)

IGA

2HC Madison County Jail

Jail Days 944 836 813 853 839 684 681 697 672 841 823 766 9,449 9,449

Paid Jail Days 944 836 813 853 839 684 681 697 672 841 823 766 9,449 9,449

Cost $ 41,286 $ 50,160 $ 48,780 $ 51,180 $ 50,340 $ 41,040 $ 40,860 $ 41,820 $ 40,320 $ 50,460 $ 49,380 $ 45,960 $ 551,586 $ 551,586

Rate $ 43.74 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 58.38

Avg Pop 30.45 29.86 26.23 28.43 27.06 22.80 21.97 22.48 22.40 27.13 27.43 24.71 25.89

4Z8 Irwin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,539 1,002 1,135 491 495 726 645 472 576 238 898 922 9,139 9,139

Paid Jail Days 1,539 1,002 1,135 491 495 726 645 472 576 238 898 922 9,139 9,139

Cost $ 69,255 $ 45,090 $ 51,075 $ 29,706 $ 29,948 $ 43,923 $ 39,022 $ 28,556 $ 34,848 $ 14,399 $ 54,329 $ 55,781 $ 495,932 $ 495,932

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 54.27

Avg Pop 49.65 35.79 36.61 16.37 15.97 24.20 20.81 15.23 19.20 7.68 29.93 29.74 25.04

2IE Yancey County Detention Center

Jail Days 0 0 0 8 41 50 31 31 30 31 34 31 287 287

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 8 41 50 31 31 30 31 34 31 287 287

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 440 $ 2,255 $ 2,750 $ 1,705 $ 1,705 $ 1,650 $ 1,705 $ 1,870 $ 1,705 $ 15,785 $ 15,785

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27 1.32 1.67 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.13 1.00 0.79

2IB Cherokee County Sheriff's Office and Detention Center

Jail Days 1,158 1,072 1,172 1,069 962 854 775 703 530 519 324 426 9,564 9,564

Paid Jail Days 1,158 1,072 1,172 1,069 962 854 775 703 530 519 324 426 9,564 9,564

Cost $ 63,690 $ 58,960 $ 64,460 $ 58,795 $ 52,910 $ 46,970 $ 42,625 $ 38,665 $ 29,150 $ 28,545 $ 17,820 $ 23,430 $ 526,020 $ 526,020

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 37.35 38.29 37.81 35.63 31.03 28.47 25.00 22.68 17.67 16.74 10.80 13.74 26.20

4GF Iredell Co Jail

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 10 10

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 10 10

Cost $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 60 $ 180 $ 180 $ 60 $ 600 $ 600

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 09:56:19 EST 2015 1



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.10 0.03 0.03

4JU Rutherford Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 36 $ 36 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 72 $ 72

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 36.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4FY Swain Co Jail

Jail Days 489 507 652 644 596 504 446 465 472 540 389 450 6,154 6,154

Paid Jail Days 489 507 652 644 596 504 446 465 472 540 389 450 6,154 6,154

Cost $ 26,895 $ 27,885 $ 35,860 $ 35,420 $ 32,780 $ 27,720 $ 24,530 $ 25,575 $ 25,960 $ 29,700 $ 21,395 $ 24,750 $ 338,470 $ 338,470

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 15.77 18.11 21.03 21.47 19.23 16.80 14.39 15.00 15.73 17.42 12.97 14.52 16.86

4FH Buncombe Co Jail

Jail Days 972 1,015 1,251 1,372 1,429 1,304 1,342 1,341 1,366 1,677 1,513 1,571 16,153 16,153

Paid Jail Days 972 1,015 1,251 1,372 1,429 1,304 1,342 1,341 1,366 1,677 1,513 1,571 16,153 16,153

Cost $ 97,200 $ 101,500 $ 125,100 $ 137,200 $ 142,900 $ 130,400 $ 134,200 $ 134,100 $ 136,600 $ 167,700 $ 151,300 $ 157,100 $ 1,615,300 $ 1,615,300

Rate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 31.35 36.25 40.35 45.73 46.10 43.47 43.29 43.26 45.53 54.10 50.43 50.68 44.25

2DK Caldwell Detn Ctr

Jail Days 2,183 1,568 1,660 1,722 1,781 1,706 1,782 1,759 1,416 1,747 1,253 1,355 19,932 19,932

Paid Jail Days 2,183 1,568 1,660 1,722 1,781 1,706 1,782 1,759 1,416 1,747 1,253 1,355 19,932 19,932

Cost $ 141,895 $ 101,920 $ 107,900 $ 111,930 $ 115,765 $ 110,890 $ 115,830 $ 114,335 $ 92,040 $ 113,555 $ 81,445 $ 88,075 $ 1,295,580 $ 1,295,580

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 70.42 56.00 53.55 57.40 57.45 56.87 57.48 56.74 47.20 56.35 41.77 43.71 54.61

4L1 Catawba County Sheriff's Department

Jail Days 207 260 346 361 342 332 310 293 231 255 240 265 3,442 3,442

Paid Jail Days 207 260 346 361 342 332 310 293 231 255 240 265 3,442 3,442

Cost $ 13,455 $ 16,900 $ 22,490 $ 23,465 $ 22,230 $ 21,580 $ 20,150 $ 19,045 $ 15,015 $ 16,575 $ 15,600 $ 17,225 $ 223,730 $ 223,730

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 6.68 9.29 11.16 12.03 11.03 11.07 10.00 9.45 7.70 8.23 8.00 8.55 9.43

2DA Gaston Co Jail

Jail Days 1,350 1,211 1,526 1,589 1,523 1,536 1,634 1,541 1,569 1,673 1,517 1,467 18,136 18,136

Paid Jail Days 1,350 1,211 1,526 1,589 1,523 1,536 1,634 1,541 1,569 1,673 1,517 1,467 18,136 18,136
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Cost $ 81,000 $ 72,660 $ 91,560 $ 95,340 $ 91,380 $ 92,160 $ 98,040 $ 92,460 $ 94,140 $ 122,129 $ 110,741 $ 107,091 $ 1,148,701 $ 1,148,701

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 63.34

Avg Pop 43.55 43.25 49.23 52.97 49.13 51.20 52.71 49.71 52.30 53.97 50.57 47.32 49.69

IGA Total

Jail Days 8,843 7,471 8,555 8,110 8,009 7,696 7,647 7,302 6,863 7,524 6,994 7,254 92,268 92,268

6,9948,110 7,6478,0098,843 7,5247,471 6,8637,696 7,2547,3028,555Paid Jail Days 92,26892,268

$ 543,512 $ 6,211,776$ 547,225 $ 540,544 $ 496,261 $ 504,060$ 534,736Cost $ 517,022$ 475,075 $ 544,948$ 469,783 $ 6,211,776$ 521,177$ 517,433

$ 67.32$ 67.02 $ 68.45$ 63.59 $ 71.85$ 60.47 $ 72.43 $ 72.07$ 67.23$ 63.97 $ 67.61Rate $ 67.49 $ 67.96

Avg Pop 256.55270.33 258.35 233.13235.55 242.72275.97266.84285.25 228.76246.68 234.00 252.80

CAP

4JK Mecklenburg Co Jail

Jail Days 18,166 16,895 17,824 16,126 15,309 12,321 11,355 10,948 10,632 10,692 10,625 10,628 161,521 161,521

Paid Jail Days 18,166 16,895 17,824 16,126 15,309 12,321 11,355 10,948 10,632 10,692 10,625 10,628 161,521 161,521

Cost $ 2,266,754 $ 2,108,158 $ 2,224,079 $ 2,012,202 $ 1,910,257 $ 1,537,414 $ 1,416,877 $ 1,366,092 $ 1,326,661 $ 1,334,148 $ 1,325,788 $ 1,326,162 $ 20,154,590 $ 20,154,590

Rate $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78 $ 124.78

Avg Pop 586.00 603.39 574.97 537.53 493.84 410.70 366.29 353.16 354.40 344.90 354.17 342.84 442.52

4K4 McDowell Co Jail

Jail Days 769 790 829 878 1,016 927 936 887 895 946 839 805 10,517 10,517

Paid Jail Days 769 790 829 878 1,016 927 936 887 895 946 839 805 10,517 10,517

Cost $ 39,219 $ 40,290 $ 42,279 $ 44,778 $ 51,816 $ 47,277 $ 47,736 $ 45,237 $ 45,645 $ 48,246 $ 42,789 $ 41,055 $ 536,367 $ 536,367

Rate $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00

Avg Pop 24.81 28.21 26.74 29.27 32.77 30.90 30.19 28.61 29.83 30.52 27.97 25.97 28.81

CAP Total

Jail Days 18,935 17,685 18,653 17,004 16,325 13,248 12,291 11,835 11,527 11,638 11,464 11,433 172,038 172,038

11,46417,004 12,29116,32518,935 11,63817,685 11,52713,248 11,43311,83518,653Paid Jail Days 172,038172,038

$ 2,056,980 $ 20,690,956$ 2,266,358 $ 1,962,073 $ 1,411,328 $ 1,368,576$ 2,305,972Cost $ 1,464,613$ 2,148,448 $ 1,382,394$ 1,372,306 $ 20,690,956$ 1,367,217$ 1,584,691

$ 120.27$ 120.97 $ 119.05$ 121.48 $ 119.59$ 121.78 $ 118.78 $ 119.38$ 119.62$ 121.50 $ 119.16Rate $ 120.19 $ 119.25

Avg Pop 441.60566.80 526.61 382.14381.77 375.42601.71631.60610.81 384.23396.48 368.81 471.33

58 (W/NC) Total

$ 1,907,590

$ 101.05$ 102.26

25,156

$ 2,600,492

877.68 784.96

19,938

$ 1,888,394

27,208

$ 100.58$ 100.17

$ 26,902,732

724.13

24,334

25,114

25,156

$ 1,872,636$ 1,927,342

$ 104.29

$ 2,813,583

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,981,636

$ 100.37

19,162 264,306

$ 102.84

618.14

19,137

27,778 19,162

$ 2,623,523

25,114 18,687

$ 103.41

18,458

27,208

$ 2,102,124

24,334

$ 26,902,732

617.32 602.81837.13

$ 1.00

Jail Days

11,433

Avg Pop

264,306

20,944

Cost

264,306

$ 2,840,708

$ 101.45

18,390 18,458

612.99643.16898.44896.06

19,938

18,39020,944

$ 1,842,089

19,137

264,306

Rate $ 99.68

27,778

698.15

$ 2,502,616

$ 99.39$ 103.55

615.27
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Grand Total

698.15

$ 1,981,636

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,842,089

$ 104.29

19,162

$ 99.39

264,306

784.96

$ 100.17

27,778

643.16898.44

18,687

$ 103.41

19,938

$ 101.05

$ 1,927,342 $ 26,902,732

618.14

$ 103.55

617.32896.06 602.81

$ 2,600,492

$ 102.84Rate $ 101.79

25,114

18,45819,137

615.27

Jail Days 27,208 18,458

Avg Pop

$ 101.45

27,208

19,137

25,114

$ 26,902,732

724.13612.99

$ 99.68

$ 1,888,394

19,162

Cost

$ 100.37

20,944

$ 102.26

264,306

264,306

$ 100.58

$ 1,907,590

27,778

18,39020,944

$ 2,840,708

24,334

24,334

18,390

25,156

$ 1,872,636$ 2,102,124$ 2,502,616

25,156

837.13877.68

18,687

$ 2,623,523

264,306

19,938

$ 2,813,583
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